BIC® Partner A5 Hard Cover
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BIC® PARTNER A5 HARD COVER NOTEBOOK WITH LINED PAGES
HAS A SPECIAL COVER THAT COMBINES RIGIDITY AND
FLEXIBILITY AT THE SAME TIME, ALLOWING EASY LATERAL
CONSULTATION OF PART OF THE INTERNAL PAGES WITHOUT
HAVING TO OPEN IT COMPLETELY. THIS NOTEBOOK BECOMES
A RELIABLE TRAVEL COMPANION, PERFECT FOR WRITING,
CAPTURING THOUGHTS AND TAKING NOTES. ALL BIC
NOTEBOOKS ARE MADE IN ITALY WITH FSC CERTIFIED PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Colored Hard Cover | Lined paper |
Classic Notebook | Elastic closure |
White paper | Black bookmark | Paper:
FSC white 80 g/m2 | “If found, please
return to” printed on the flyleaf |
Expandable inner pocket in the back |
Lies flat, opens at 180° | Pen loop |
Patented system of flexible hard cover,
that allows for easy consultation.

4820103000

IT

15.00 cm

21.00 cm

1.50cm

0.00 cm

379.72 g

22.50 X 33.50 X 16.80 cm | 472.50 cm3
25u.

9493.00 g



