## **BIC® Partner A5 Hard Cover**

Nor Imaged or type unknown

BIC® PARTNER A5 HARD COVER NOTEBOOK WITH LINED PAGES HAS A SPECIAL COVER THAT COMBINES RIGIDITY AND FLEXIBILITY AT THE SAME TIME, ALLOWING EASY LATERAL CONSULTATION OF PART OF THE INTERNAL PAGES WITHOUT HAVING TO OPEN IT COMPLETELY. THIS NOTEBOOK BECOMES A RELIABLE TRAVEL COMPANION, PERFECT FOR WRITING, CAPTURING THOUGHTS AND TAKING NOTES. ALL BIC NOTEBOOKS ARE MADE IN ITALY WITH FSC CERTIFIED PAPER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Colored Hard Cover   Lined paper   Classic Notebook   Elastic closure   White paper   Black bookmark   Paper: FSC white 80 g/m2   "If found, please return to" printed on the flyleaf   Expandable inner pocket in the back   Lies flat, opens at 180°   Pen loop   Patented system of flexible hard cover, that allows for easy consultation.
CUSTOMS CODE	4820103000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	IT
WIDTH	15.00 cm
HEIGHT	21.00 cm
DEPTH	1.50 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	379.72 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	22.50 X 33.50 X 16.80 cm   472.50 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	25 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	9493.00 g